Hamlin / Littelfuse
VARISTOR 33V 100A DISC 5MM
Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Circuit Protection
Out Stock
0 pcs
Mininum:1
Multiples:100
Manufacturer lead time 10 weeks
V33ZC05P pirce,  Hamlin / Littelfuse Datasheet PDF and lead time.Zeanoit.com is a
professional electronic components distributor. With 3+ Million line items of available
electronic components can ship in short lead-time, over 250 thousand part numbers of
electronic components in stock for immediately delivery, which may include part
required, availability and warehouse location.
Specifications
Shopping Process
Varistor Voltage (Typ): 33V
Varistor Voltage (Min): 29.7V
Varistor Voltage (Max): 36.3V
Series: ZC
Packaging: Bulk
Package / Case: Disc 5mm
Operating Temperature: -55°C ~ 85°C (TA)
Number of Circuits: 1
Mounting Type: Through Hole
Maximum DC Volts: 26VDC
Maximum AC Volts: 20VAC
Energy: 0.30J
Current - Surge: 100A
Capacitance @ Frequency: 790pF @ 1MHz
Related products
Guess You May Looking For
© Copyright 2013-2018 Zeanoit.com All Rights Reserved.
Online Distributor of Electronic Components - Integrated Circuits - Semiconductors - RF transistor- Modules - Capacitors...
V33ZC05P Details PDF
Buy Now
1
Confirm the product
2
submit the order
3
payment
4
wait for delivery
5
receive the goods
V33ZC05PX2855
VARISTOR 33V 100A DISC 5MM
Littelfuse Inc.
RFQ
V33ZC1P
VARISTOR 33V 250A DISC 7MM
Littelfuse Inc.
RFQ
V33ZA70PX2855
VARISTOR 33V 2KA DISC 20MM
Littelfuse Inc.
RFQ
V33ZA70P
VARISTOR 33V 2KA DISC 20MM
Littelfuse Inc.
RFQ
V33ZA70PX10
VARISTOR 33V 2KA DISC 20MM
Littelfuse Inc.
RFQ
V33ZC2
VARISTOR 33V 500A DISC 10MM
Littelfuse Inc.
RFQ
V33ZC1
VARISTOR 33V 250A DISC 7MM
Littelfuse Inc.
RFQ
V33ZA70
VARISTOR 33V 2KA DISC 20MM
Littelfuse Inc.
RFQ
V33ZC1PX2855
VARISTOR 33V 250A DISC 7MM
Littelfuse Inc.
RFQ
V33ZA70PX1347
VARISTOR 33V 2KA DISC 20MM
Littelfuse Inc.
RFQ
TTDTHOUTSM
BLACK TRANSFER RIBBON DTH 1"
HellermannTyton
RFQ
E-254095-10-9
LABEL 25.4X9.5MM DOT MATRIX WHT
TE Connectivity Raychem Cable
Protection
RFQ
MT2492SMI-22
MODEM V.22BIS SERIAL DATA 5V
Multi-Tech Systems Inc.
RFQ
09060019901
DIN-POWER SCHUTZKAPPE SH B
HARTING
RFQ
BKAD3-668-40001
RP BKAD3 RECPT
ITT Cannon, LLC
RFQ
1218049-3
ASSY RCPT SZ 2 SPCL ARINC 600
TE Connectivity Aerospace, Defense and
Marine
RFQ
0467083224
TEN60 TPA, WTB, PWR/SIG MIX, 2P-
Molex, LLC
RFQ
148417-5
CONN RECEPT VERT 78+2POS DIN PCB
TE Connectivity AMP Connectors
RFQ
PCN13-32S-2.54DSA
DIN CONN RCPT 32POS 2 ROW STR
Hirose Electric Co Ltd
RFQ
148031-1
CONN PIN 32POS R/A TYPE 1/2C SLD
TE Connectivity AMP Connectors
RFQ